18 Agustos 2003 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:15:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 CANDEMRKIR(3)

2 GUNDUZALP(@4)
3 KATIAGAS)

4 TASHANY(7)

5  HUSNUGUL(11)
6 ACARBEYIM1)
7 KUBRAGUZELI(12)
8  BEYAZKAYAY(9)
9  ECEKAN(10)
10 OYTUN*(8)

11 ARUKAN(8)
12 BABASALIH(2)

13 SIDAR(13)

IKILI( ) 6,40 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) :12,97 &

Yasg
3yke

3yae
3yde
3yke
3yad
3yke
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3yde
3ykd
3yae

3yad

1)13.300 &
1.)1.995 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

GOKAY.1 - ARFE2
KURUSBEY - MATRA 61
DINGERBEY - CANAN2
SERHANBEY - FAZILA 28
DINGERBEY - GAZALL7
SATVETHAN - KAR
SERBEY..1- SEMiRA
SERBEY.1 - GIOEK 59
HEDBAN.2 - VENCULE 36
GIZBATUR - NAZIVA 33
YOLOU- GONL.2
GADDAR- SARAYYILDZI

AL-ISK - SAFYA.1

Yans Sonuglan

Siklet

54
53
55
56
54,5
56
54,5
50,5

54,5

54,5
56

54,5

Maiden

2)5320¢
2)798 ¢

Jokey
I.HKETMVE

H.DEMR
E.CAKIROGLU
| AKKILIG
YTUNG
H.KARATAS
OBOLAT
AHVET GOKGE
CAUI

B.SAV
MGUNDUZELI
O.SEZIK

N.KONUK

Sahip
NA. KARAKECI

MEH. YILDIZ
LAV KATI
MEH. GUNES
HAS. ISTEGUN
MEH. GELIK
MUS. KAYA
HAL. KAYA
NiH. YILDIZ
SER. DOKER
TUR. GAKAR
MAH. YARDIMCI

FET. GOKKAN

56 kg,

32660 &
3)399 ¢

Antrenérii
HAY.CAN

H.ERGIN
MTURKOGLU
U.ARSLAN
H.ERGIN
H.BAGDAN
B.C.AGAOGLU
B.CAGAOGLU
MTURKOGLU
MKESICI
MABIROL
MTURKOGLU

H.CELIKKILICLAR

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

Bursa Hipdromu (36. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)1.330 ¢
4)200 ¢
Derece

14306 290 5
14311 340 8
14351 19,90 7
14365 23,30 6
14534 645 2
14540 4,10 13
14555 7,60 9
14714 7,60 11
148.18 55,00 10
14840 5045 3
14917 235 4
14930 13,30 12
153.15 8595 1

HP
48

37

33

33

35

17

17

32



